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Intercontinental GT Challenge Kyalami 9 Hour
Kyalami 9 Hour
PAID TEST SESSION 2 - CLASSIFICATION
POS NO CL PIC TEAM/DRIVERS CAR TIME ON LAPS GAP DIFF  KPH
17 12 Overal 1 Sixcaa;;%?zlg‘(\gs) | Patrick PILET (FRA) / Mathieu JAMINET (FRA) Porsche 311 GT3R 1:42.697 41 52 168.51
2 30 Owal 2 L:::T F*:g:g:CRHaECRin(%gJ)AI)Renger VAN DER ZANDE (NDL) / Bertrand BAGUETTE nene T 1:43.193 52 56 0.496 0496 157.75
3 31 Owral 3 é:ﬁi&p&:gg;nzsﬁﬂ ﬁti WINKELHOCK (DEU) / Kelvin VAN DER LINDE AUGIRELMS GTS 1:43.309 17 45 0612 0116 157.57
4 34 Owral 4 Awuﬂff}ﬁhpﬁws°f§§’§7rﬁiﬁff (l:JI)\TSBURG (NDL) / Sheldon VAN DER LINDE (ZAF) RS 1:43.359 35 55 0662 0050 157.50
L R s s Bentley Continental GT3 1:43.425 21 31 0728 0066 157.40
6 32 Owral 6 Qﬁ.’fﬁi"v"éﬁkﬁ? gg ﬁ:ﬁl;r);es WEERTS (BEL) / Mirko BORTOLOTTI (ITA) e 1:43.468 52 53 0771 0043 157.33
7 54 oOveral 7 E::T:Cv’:gﬁrggg?agﬁ) Earl BAMBER (NZL) / Kevin ESTRE (FRA) REMREIERR 1:43.520 38 38 0.823 0052 157.25
8 44 Owral 8 ﬁl’ﬁﬁ%ﬁéfﬁ?ﬂ; /c :;v?coﬂégisﬁzlﬁgg& (DEU) / Christopher HAASE (DEU) AUIRBLUS GT3 1:43.638 47 60 0941 0118 157.07
9 9 poAm 7 gaelﬁhr?:éxR?zigg/%gB BEZUIDENHOUT (ZAF) / Dylan PEREIRA (LUX) POk 1:43.663 8 58 0966 0025 157.03
10 45  Silver L g::ngonig;%mﬁf%sun Martin LECHMAN (AUT) / Milan DONTJE (NDL) AUdIRBLIS GT3 1:43.734 58 58 1.037 0071 156.93
11 8 Overal 9 51:;‘ gs{‘;gaManEM(eSé)Ro)r} é(e;bB %RRIS (GBR) / Oliver JARVIS (GBR) Fopiley SontEaRA TS 1:44.252 51 51 1665 0518 156.15
12 35 omm 10 Lo o) BIW6 GT3 1:44530 s 8 1833 0278 15573

Martin TOMCZYK (DEU) / David PITTARD (GBR) / Nicholas YELLOLY (GBR)

Weather / Track : Sunny / Dry
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Kyalami Grand Prix Circuit
Circuit Length = 4.522 km
Start: 14:20 Flag 16:20 End: 16:23
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